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5CHOOL PLANNER
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(AS
L) Assessment of Speaking & Listening skills in English.
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NAME OF THE
HOLIDAYS

HOLIDAYS
Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.18 Saturday | Diwali 07.11.18 | Wednesday
Budh Purnima 30.04.18 Monday Govardhan Pooja 08.11.18 Thursday
Eid-ul-Fitar 15.06.18 Friday Bhaiya Dooj 09.11.18 Friday“
Independence Day 15.08.18 Wednesday | Chhath Pooja 13.11.18 Tuesday
Eid-ul-Adha 22.08.18 Wednesday | Eid-ul-Milad 21.11.18 Wednesday
Raksha Bandha.n 26.08.18 Sunday Guru Nanak’s Birthday | 23.11.18 Friday
Janmashtami 03.09.18 Monday Christmas 25.12.18 Tuesday
Moharram 21.09.18 Friday Republic Day 26.01.19 Saturday
Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.18 Tuesday Maha Shivratri 04.03.19 Monday
Dussehra 19.10.18 Friday Holi 21.03.19 Thursday
Valmiki Jayanti 24.10.18 Wednesday

PARENT - TEACHER’S MEETING SCHEDULE

SCHEDULE CLASS PARENT SIGN.
12.05.18 H.H.W. Prorating Meeting Nur -l
14.07.18 Exhibit of Holidays Home Work Nur - I -
25.08.18 Result Declaration Nur -1l
13.10.18 Motivational Workshop Nur - I
08.12.18 Result Declaration Nur -1l ]
09.02.19 General Discussion Nur - I
19.03.19 Annual Result Nur & K.G o
20.03.19 Annual Result 1& 11 ]
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